AIR WINCH
TAW-300B
TAW-500
TAW-1000
TAW-1500A
TAW-2000
   TOKU  PNEUMATIC  PRODUCTS
M A N U A L

△！  CAUTION; For inspection or repair of the Air Winch, consult your dealer.
・Contact your dealer for repairs or inspection of the Air Winch. When parts need to be
replaced, use only genuine TOKU parts.
△！  CAUTION; Storage of the Air Winch is also very important
・Store the Air Winch away from children in a dry area. When storing the Air Winch for a
longer period of time, to prevent internal rust, apply 5 cc of lubrication into the air hose
and operate the hoist for 5 seconds.
sales@air-allied.com.au Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd www.air-allied.com.au
7
SPECIFICATIONS
※ Conditions for speed and air consumption in above specification: Air pressure 0.6MPa,
Winding lated load, and winding 1st layer of drum.
※ Winding performance and air consumption fluctuates depend on operating air pressure,
layers of wind, winding load etc.
DESCRIPTION OF PARTS
TAW-300B 300 6 x 37 27 3.4 42 Rc 3/4 M10 x 4
TAW-500 500 8 x 61 20 3.4 75 Rc 3/4 M12 x 4
TAW-1000 1000 10 x 91 11.5 3.9 90 Rc 3/4 M12 x 6
TAW-1500A 1500 12 x 60 8.5 4.1 90 Rc 3/4 M12 x 6
TAW-2000 2000 16 x 45 5.7 4.9 130 Rc 3/4 M12 x 6
Air Supply
Inlet Size
(Inch)
Mounting Bolts